APEC
APEC SEMINAR 2021
About APEC
Advanced Power Electronics Corp. www.a-power.com.tw
• Established in 1998.
• The first company successfully integrated DMOS and IGBT process in TW.
• ISO9001 certificated since 1999.
• Providing solutions for new power requirements in MOSFETs, IGBTs and Power ICs.

SO-8
(M)
TO-220
(P)
TO-220CFM
(I)
TO-251
(J/JB/JV)
TO-252
(H)
TO-262
(R)
TO-263
(S)
30
0.68   AP3NAR68CXT
1.7   AP3N1R7CMT
2.1   AP3N2R1CMT
4 AP4054CMT
6.2   AP3N6R2MT
7 AP4052CMT
40
0.85   AP4NAR85CMT
1.1 AP4NA1R1CMT
2.4
AP4N2R4CMT
AP4NA2R4CST
    AP4NA2R4I   AP4NA2R4H
3.6       AP4N3R6P
45
0.95   AP4NAR95CMT-A
1.4   AP4NA1R4CMT-A
1.8   AP4N1R8CMT-A
60
1.2   AP6NA1R2LCXT
1.4   AP6NA1R4CXT
1.7   AP6NA1R7CMT
2     AP6N2R0P AP6N2R0I
2.5 AP6NA2R5LI
3.2
AP6N3R0LMT
AP6NA3R2LMT
AP6N3R2ALI
AP6NA3R3LI
  AP6N3R1LH
3.5     AP6N3R5P
AP6N3R5I
AP6NA3R5I
      AP6N3R5S
3.8   AP6N3R8LMT-L     AP6N3R8ALI
AP6N3R8H
AP6NA3R8H-D
5.8   AP6NA5R8LMT-L
6    AP6NA6R0CST   AP6N6R0P
6.5
AP6N6R5MT
AP6NA6R5LMT-L
  AP6N6R5I   AP6N6R5H
6.8     AP6N6R8ALM     AP6N6R8ALJV AP6N6R8ALH
8.0 AP6NA8R0CST
8.2 AP6NA8R2JV
* Under Developing
LV/MV Product (BY PACKAGE)
Advanced Power Electronics Corp. www.a-power.com.tw
Package

TO-252
(H)
TO-262
(R)
TO-263
(S)
80
2.6   AP8NA2R6CXT
3.5   AP8N3R5CMT
4.2   AP8N4R2MT
8.8   AP8N8R0MT  AP8N010LM AP8N8R0P AP8N8R0I AP8N8R0J
AP8N8R0H
AP8N8R0LH
100
3       AP10TN003P AP10TN003I     AP10TN003R AP10TN003S
3.5 AP10N3R5XT AP10N3R8P AP10N3R8S
4
AP10TN004CMT
AP10TN004LCMT
5.5
AP10TN5R5MT
AP10TN5R5LMT
7.9        AP10N7R9P  AP10N7R9I AP10N7R5J AP10N7R5H AP10N7R9R
8.2 AP10NA8R2LMT AP10NA8R2LP AP10NA8R2LIT AP10NA8R2LH
8.8   AP10TN008CMT    AP10N8R8P AP10N8R8I   AP10N8R8LH AP10N8R8R
9.5 AP10N9R5MT
AP10N9R5J
AP10N9R5LJ
AP10N9R5H
10   AP10TN010CMT
12   AP10N012MT   AP10N012P AP10N012I AP10N012J AP10N012H
28 AP10TN028YT AP10TN028MT AP10TN030M       AP10N024H
120
7.6       AP12N7R5P AP12N7R5I       AP12N7R5R
8.4   AP12N8R4CMT
14         AP12N014I
150
16.5 AP1502ACMT
52 AP15NA052MT
LV/MV Product (BY PACKAGE)
HV MOSFET
Development Roadmap
Advanced Power Electronics Corp. www.a-power.com.tw

(H)
TO-262
(R)
TO-263
(S)
TO-247
(W)
TO-251S
(JB)
PDFN8x8_HV
(DT8)
600
85
AP60SC085DDT8
AP60SC099DDT8
115/130 AP60SA115DI   AP60SA115DP   AP60SA115DR       AP60SA125DDT8
160 AP60SL160DI AP60SL160DIN  AP60SL160DP      AP60SL160DS
190 AP60SA180DI
AP60SA180DIN
AP60SC180DIT
AP60SA180DP  AP60SC200DH AP60SA180DR
AP60SA190DDT8
AP60SC200UDDT8
280 AP60SA290DI
AP60SA290DIN
AP60SC280DIT
AP60SA290DP
AP60SA290DH
AP60SC280DH
  AP60SA290DS AP60SA290DWL
380 AP60SA380DI
AP60SA380DIN
AP60SC360DIT
AP60SA380DH
AP60SC360DH
600 AP60SC600DIT AP60SC600DH
650
70             AP65SA074FWL
130 AP65SA130DI   AP65SA130DP   AP65SA130DR       AP65SA145DDT8
190 AP65SA190DI AP65SA190DIN AP65SA190DP   AP65SA190DR       AP65SA210DDT8
280   AP65SA280DIN   AP65SA320DH
380 AP65SA420DI AP65SA420DIN   AP65SA420DH AP65SA420DR
600   AP65SA600DIN   AP65SA600DH
700
380 AP70SL380AI      AP70SL380AH    AP70SL380AS   AP70SL380AJ
950 AP70SL950AI      AP70SL950AH       AP70SL950AJB
1400 AP70SL1K4AI